
 Winter 
2019-
2020 

 Winter 
2019-
2020 

   

       

Boys 
Basketball 

 Girls Volleyball  Boys Hockey  Girls Hockey 

Wed Nov 27 
@ STH 

 Thurs Nov 28th vs STH 
S/J (home) 

 Wed Nov 27 
@ East Bay 
1pm vs STH 

 Mon Nov 25,  @ 
NSSRC 3pm vs 
STH 

Mon Dec 2 vs 
JVA (home) 

 Thurs Dec 5 vs TAQ J/S 
(home) 3pm 

 @ HTR (1:30) 
BWG Centre 

 Mon Dec 9,   
@Tott, 2pm vs 
TAQ 

Wed Dec 11 
vs PET (home) 

 Thurs Dec 12 @ JVA 
J/S 

 Wed Dec 11 
@ East Bay 
2pm vs TAQ 

 Mon Dec 16,    
@East bay,3pm, 
vs PFO 

Tues Dec 17 
@ TAQ 

 Tues Dec 16 @ HTR 
J/S 

 Wed Dec 18 
@ Rotary 
Place 2pm vs 
PFO 

 Jan 6, @ East 
bay, 3pm, vs 
PET 

Tues Jan 7 vs 
JOA (home) 

 Wed Jan 8 vs PET J/S 
(home) 

 @ PET (3:00) 
Innisfil Rec 
centre 

 Mon Jan 13,   @ 
Central park, 
2pm, vs JVA 

Wed Jan 15 @ 
PFO 

 Thurs Jan 16 vs PFO 
S/J (home) 

 Wed Jan 15 
East Bay 2pm 
vs JVA 

 Feb 3, @ Holly, 
2:30pm, vs JOA 

Wed Feb 5 vs 
HTR (home) 

 Tues Feb 4 @ JOA S/J  vs JOA (2pm) 
Eastview 

 Flex week Feb 
10 

Mon Feb 10 Jr 
QF 

 Mon Feb 10 CSASC QF  Flex week  Feb 18 - 
CSASC Qrt and 
Semi 

Wed Feb 12 Jr 
& Sr SF 

 Tues Feb 11 CSASC SF  CSASC Qtr  Feb 24 - 
CSASC 
Championship 

Fri Feb 14 Jr & 
Sr FINALS 

 Thurs Feb 13 CSASC 
Final 

 CSASC Final  Mar 2 GB Semi 

  Wed Feb 19 GB SF @ 
SCAA 

 GB Semi  Mar 9 Gb 
Championship 

   Tues Feb 25 GB Final 
@ CSASC/scaa 

 GB Final   

 


